STMicroelectronics - STM32L152R8T6 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

ddd - - 0.080 - - 0.0031
DocID17659 Rev 12 125/133
STM32L151x6/8/B STM32L152x6/8/B Ordering information
132
8 Ordering information
For a list of available options (speed, package, etc.) or for further information on any aspect
of this device, please contact your nearest ST sales office.
Table 72. Ordering information scheme
Example:                                                                  STM32     L  151  C   8          T     6     T    TR
Device family
STM32 = ARM-based 32-bit microcontroller
Product type
L = Low power
Device subfamily
151: Devices without LCD
152: Devices with LCD
Pin count
C = 48 pins
R = 64 pins
V = 100 pins
Flash memory size
6 = 32 Kbytes of Flash memory
8 = 64 Kbytes of Flash memory
B = 128 Kbytes of Flash memory
Package
H = BGA
T = LQFP
U = UFQFPN
Temperature range
6 = Industrial temperature range, –40 to 85 °C
Options
No character = VDD range: 1.8 to 3.6 V and BOR enabled
T = VDD range: 1.65 to 3.6 V and BOR disabled
Packing
TR = tape and reel
No character = tray or tube
Revision history STM32L151x6/8/B STM32L152x6/8/B
128/133 DocID17659 Rev 12
17-June-2011 5
Modified 1st page (low power features)
Added STM32L15xC6 and STM32L15xR6 devices (32 Kbytes of
Flash memory).
Modified Section 3.6: GPIOs (general-purpose inputs/outputs) on
page 22
Modified Section 6.3: Operating conditions on page 53
Modified Table 55: ADC accuracy on page 95, Table 57: DAC
characteristics on page 99 and Table 60: Comparator 1
characteristics on page 102
25-Jan-2012 6
Features: updated internal multispeed low power RC.
Table 2: Ultralow power STM32L15xx6/8/B device features and
peripheral counts: LCD 4x44 and 8x40 available for both 64- and
128-Kbyte devices; two comparators available for all devices.
Table 3: Functionalities depending on the operating power supply
range: added footnote 1.
Figure 8: STM32L15xCx UFQFPN48 pinout: replaced VFQPN48 by
UFQFPN48 as name of package.
Table 8: STM32L15xx6/8/B pin definitions: replaced PH0/PH1 by
PC14/PC15.
Table 9: Alternate function input/output: removed EVENT OUT from
PH2 port, AFIO15 column.
Table 19: Current consumption in Sleep mode: updated MSI
conditions and fHCLK.